OF NEW MEXICO

DATE
8/24/2025
8/30/2025
9/6/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025
10/2/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025
11/01/2025
11/8/2025
11/22/2025

11/30/2025

2 Important Dates &

EVENT

CONCERT ON THE GREEN

FIRST NMSU HOME GAME:
NMSU VS BRYANT

GAME DAY: NMSU VS TULSA

BAND OF AMERICA

GAME DAY: NMSU VS UNM

GAME DAY: NMSU VS SHSU

EXHIBITION AT LAS CRUCES MPA

GAME DAY: NMSU VS MISSOURI STATE

TOURNAMENT OF BANDS

GAME DAY: NMSU VS KENNESAW STATE

GAME DAY: NMSU VS UTEP

GAME DAY: NMSU VS MTSU

THINGS TO KNOW:

N
N\

OF NEW HEXICO

NOTES

AT NMSU CORBETT STAGE

POWER HOUR AT NE SIDE
OF PAN AM

BAND DAY!

@ AGGIE MEMORIAL
STADIUM

@ UNM STADIUMIN ABQ

@ AGGIE MEMORIAL
STADIUM

@ FIELD OF DREAMS
@ AGGIE MEMORIAL
STADIUM

@ AGGIE MEMORIAL
STADIUM

@ AGGIE MEMORIAL
STADIUM

@ SUNBOWL STADIUM

@ AGGIE MEMORIAL
SENIOR DAY

POWER HOUR STARTS 1 HOUR BEFORE KICK OFF AND WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE NE SIDE OF THE PAN
AMERICAN CENTER NEXT TO AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM



