

DATE	EVENT	NOTES
8/24/2025	CONCERT ON THE GREEN	AT NMSU CORBETT STAGE
8/30/2025	FIRST NMSU HOME GAME: NMSU VS BRYANT	POWER HOUR AT NE SIDE OF PAN AM
9/6/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS TULSA	BAND DAY!
9/20/2025	BAND OF AMERICA	@ AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM
9/27/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS UNM	@ UNM STADIUM IN ABQ
10/2/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS SHSU	@ AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM
10/8/2025	EXHIBITION AT LAS CRUCES MPA	@ FIELD OF DREAMS
10/22/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS MISSOURI STATE	@ AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM
11/01/2025	TOURNAMENT OF BANDS	@ AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM
11/8/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS KENNESAW STATE	@ AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM
11/22/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS UTEP	@ SUNBOWL STADIUM
11/30/2025	GAME DAY: NMSU VS MTSU	@ AGGIE MEMORIAL SENIOR DAY

THINGS TO KNOW:

POWER HOUR STARTS I HOUR BEFORE KICK OFF AND WILL TAKE PLACE AT THE NE SIDE OF THE PAN
AMERICAN CENTER NEXT TO AGGIE MEMORIAL STADIUM